

WELL & TRULYTM TRUFFLES

OAT M&LK CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES
WITH DELICIOUS HAZELNUT FILLING

& NO ARTIFICIAL
SWEETENERS
& NO DAIRY
& NO GLUTEN
& NO PALM OIL
& NO SOY

#NAUGHTYISH

WANT TO KNOW YOUR CHOCOLATE'S DADDY?
hello@wellandtruly.co.uk

EN Well&Truly Oat M&lk Chocolate Truffles with Hazelnut Filling

Ingredients: Colombian **Oat** Milk Chocolate (70%) (Cocoa Solids 43% Minimum) (Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Gluten-Free **Oat** Powder (22%), Cocoa Mass, Dried Rice Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla Extract); Filling (30%) – (Roasted **Hazelnuts** Paste, White **Oat** Milk Chocolate (Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Gluten-Free **Oat** Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin), Coconut Sugar, Salt). **Oat Powder**, **Oat Milk** & **Hazelnuts** included. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**. May contain traces of **Milk**, **Other Nuts** & **Soya**. Store in cool dry conditions out of sunlight. Produced in the EU.

ES Well&Truly Trufas de Chocolate Con Leche De Avena con Relleno de Avellanas

Ingredientes: Chocolate Con Leche De **Avena** Colombiano (70%) (Sólidos De Cacao 43% Mínimo) (Azúcar De Caña, Manteca De Cacao, **Avena** En Polvo Deshidratada Sin Gluten (22%), Masa De Cacao, Polvo De Arroz Deshidratado, Emulgente: Lecitina De Girasol, Extracto De Vainilla); Relleno (30%) – (Pasta De **Avellanas** Tostadas, Chocolate Blanco Con Leche De **Avena** (Azúcar De Caña, Manteca De Cacao, **Avena** Seca En Polvo Sin Gluten, Emulgente: Lecitina De Girasol), Azúcar De Coco, Sal). Incluye **Avena En Polvo**, **Leche De Avena** Y **Avellanas**. Para Alérgenos, Consulte Los Ingredientes En **Negrita**. Puede Contener Trazas De **Leche**, **Otros Frutos De Seca** Y **Soja**. Almacenar En Un Lugar Fresco Y Seco, Alejado De La Luz Solar. Producido En La UE.

NL Well&Truly Oat M&Lk Chocoladetruffels Met Hazelnoot

Ingrediënten: Colombiaanse **Haver**melkchocolade (70%) (Vaste Cacaobestanddelen Minimaal 43%) (Rietsuiker, Cacaoboter, Gedroogd Glutenvrij **Haver**poeder (22%), Cacaomassa, Gedroogde Rijstpoeder, Emulgator: Zonnebloemlecithine, Vanille-Extract); Vulling (30%) – (Geroosterde **Hazelnoot**pasta, Witte **Haver**melkchocolade (Rietsuiker, Cacaoboter, Gedroogd Glutenvrij **Haver**poeder, Emulgator: Zonnebloemlecithine), Kokossuiker, Zout). Inclusief **Haver**poeder, **Haver**melk En **Hazelnooten**. Voor Allergenen Zie **Vetgedrukte** Ingrediënten. Kan Sporen Bevatten Van **Melk**, **Andere Noten** En **Soja**. Opslaan In Koele, Droge Omstandigheden, Uit Zonlicht. Geproduceerd In De EU.

PT Well&Truly Trufas de Chocolate de Leite de Aveia com Recheio de Avelãs

Ingredientes: Chocolate Colombiano de Leite de **Aveia** (70%) (Sólidos De Cacao 43% Mínimo) (Açúcar de Cana, Manteiga de Cacao, **Aveia** em Pó Sem Glúten 22%, Pasta de Cacao, Arroz em Pó, Emulsionante: Lecitina de Girassol, Extrato de Baunilha); Recheio (30%) – (Pasta De **Avelãs** Torradas, Chocolate Branco de Leite De **Aveia** (Açúcar de Cana, Manteiga de Cacao, **Aveia** em Pó Sem Glúten, Emulsificante: Lecitina de Girassol), Açúcar De Coco, Sal). **Aveia em Pó**, **Leite de Aveia** e **Avelas** Incluídos. Origem Cacao: Colômbia. Para Os Alergénios, Ver Ingredientes A **Negrito**. Pode Conter Vestígios De **Leite**, **Outras Nozes** e **Soja**. Conservar Em Local Fresco E Seco, Afastado Da Luz Solar. Produzido Na UE. Importado E Distribuído Em Portugal Por Touch, Lda., Rua Albino Moura, 3, Aroeira, 2820-034 Charneca De Caparica. www.touch.pt.

Typical Nutrition/Nutrición Típica/
Typische Voedingswaarde/
Declaração Nutricional
Energy/Energía/Energie/Energia

Per/Por
100g:

2290kJ

547KCal

Fat/Grasas/Vet/Lípidos

35.1g

Of which saturates/de las cuales saturadas/

17.1g

waarvan verzadigd/Dos quais saturados

53.8g

Carbohydrates/Hidratos de Carbono/

Koolhydraten/Hidratos de carbono

39.3g

Of which sugars/de las cuales azúcares/

waarvan suikers/dos quais açúcares

4.7g

Fibre/Fibra Alimentaria/Vezel/Fibras

4.6g

Protein/Proteínas/Eiwit/Proteína

0.21g

Salt/Sal/Sel/Zout/Sal

WELL & TRULYTM

UK: Snackers Anonymous,
Well&Truly Ltd, 60 Windsor Ave,
SW19 2RR, London, UK

EU: Snackers Anonymous,
Well&Truly Ltd, 62 Impasse des Essarts,
La Batie, Les Vigneaux, 05120, France

